1 excelitas.com
DATA SHEET
1064 nm enhanced Single Photon
Counting Module
Excelitas’ SPCM-1064 is a Single Photon Counting
Module engineered for high performance across the
905 nm to 1064 nm wavelength range, delivering superior
sensitivity where many analytical and quantum optical

Note 2: Exposure to absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
Note 3: Pulse Width < 1 ns.
Table 4: Ordering Information
SPCM-1064-1X-YY Description
SPCM-1064-1X Free space window, no adaptor / bracket
SPCM-1064-1X-FC FC/PC adaptor
SPCM-1064-1X-BR1 Bracket for 1“ tube mount (1.035“ x 40 TI) and 30 mm cage mount system
SPCM-1064-1X-BR2 Bracket for C-mount system (1.0” x 32 TPI) and 30 mm cage mount system
Note 1: X in the part number denotes the upper limit for dark count: 0 < 1500cps, 1 < 1000cps, 2< 500 cps
4 excelitas.com
Linearity
The actual photon count rate can be calculated as follows: